
34 K. Praveen

35 G.Venkata Raju

BZC Ist

BA Ist

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE HUZURNAGAR

NSS REGULAR VALUNTEERS LIST 2017-18

S.No. Code
1

09-32-09-011-001

2

09-32-09011-002
3

09-32-09-011-003
4

09-32-09-011-004
5

09-32-09-011-005
6

09-32-09-011-006
7

09-32-09-011-007
8

09-32-09-011-008
9

09-32-09-011-009
10

09-32-09-011-010
11

09-32-09-011-011
12

09-32-09-011-012
13

09-32-09-011-013

14

09-32-09011-014

15

09-32-09-011-015
16

09-32-09-011-016
17

09-32-09-011-017

18

09-32-09-011-018

19

09-32-09-011-019
20

09-32-09-011-020
21

09-32-09011-021
22

09-32-09-011-022
23

09-32-09011-023
24

09-3209-011-024
25

09-32-09-011-025
26

09-32-09-011-026

Student Name
NANDIGAMA

NAGAMANI

MEESALA RAJINI

MOGHARAPU SHAILAJA

DANDAGALA SRIHARI

BAYYA RAMU

KASTHALA TRIVENI

NUKAPANGU KAVERI

MADDULA MAHESH

BANOTHU PRASAD

ANANTHU
HARIKRISHNA

GOTTE NAGAMANI

KASTHALA KANAKA
LAXMI

MADDULA CHANDRA
SHEKAR

JOOLURI DILEEP

KADAPA SAIKUMAR

GALLA SRAVANI

BANTU SHOBHARANI

JAALA SHAILAJA

JAALA ANUSHA

PATTIPATI MAHESH

BURGULA

RAMAKRISHNA

PINNEBOINA VINOD

GUNDU SHIREESHA

KANUKUNTLA SRINU

PALLE VEERABABU

SHAK NAGUR BABU

Gender Class Category Aadhar No.

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

sc 721009187217

sc 688731421877

BC-D 497192092024

BC-A 930235051996

BC-D 480733600581

sc 566960163453

sc 619570790445

BC-D 439777136383

ST 838638700989

BC-D 355155983750

BC-D 587573757689

sc 686146243454

BC-D 979077831031

BC-B 822614373045

sc 347318393774

sc 568656597053

BC-B 548894901883

BC-D 433039550708

BC-D 694793729571

sc 502643345185

sc 936979829558

BC-D 987498810299

BC-B 363339702558

BC-D 340963468875

sc 378850337544

BC-B 972815431908



27

09-32-09-011-027
28

09-32-09-011-028
29

09-32-09-011-029
30

09-32-09-011-030
31

09-32-09-011-031
32

09-32-09-011-032
33

09-32-09-011-033
34

09-32-09-011-034
35

09-32-09-011-035
36

09-32-09-011-036
37

09-3209-011-037
38

09-32-09-011-038
39

09-32-09-011-039

09-32-09-011-040
41

09-32-09-011-041
42

09-32-09-011-042
43

09-32-09-011-043

09-32-09-011-044

45

09-32-09-011-045
46

09-32-09-011-046
47

09-32-09-011-047

09-32-09-011048
49

09-32-09-011-049

09-32-09-011-050

51

09-32-09-011-051

52

09-32-09-011-052

53

09-3209-011-053
54

09-32-09-011-054

55

09-3209-011-055
56

09-32-09-011-056
57

09-32-09-011-057
58

09-32-092011-058

KOLAPOODI GOPI

KASARLA GOPI

AVULA RAMESH

ADDANKI RAMESH

ARUTLA SWAPNA

BANTU VANNA

BANTU VINODA

DASARI KANNAMMA

DHARAVATH KALYANI

GODURI LAXMACHARY

GUDIPOORI RENUKA

KANDUKURI

MAHESHWARI

KANUKUNTLA NARESH

KUNUKUNTLA
PULLAIAH

MedariVenu

PITTALA NARSIMHA
RAO

POOLA SAIRAM

PUTTAPAKULA GOPI

THAMMISHETTI GOPI

THOTA SATHISH

VALLAPUDASU VINAY

BHUKYA RAMESH

KANDULA TEJA

KOLAPUDI NARESH

PENDEM MANASA

SHAIK SAMEER

BOINAPALLI REVATHI

KATTI SRILATHA

B. CHAITANYA

JULURI SARASWATHI

KOLA SOWJANYA

POLAGANI SHIREESHA

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

III YEAR

III YEAR

III YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

Il YEAR

sc

BC-D

BC-D

BC-A

sc

BC-B

BC-B

sc

ST

BC-B

BC-B

sc

BC-D

BC-D

sc

BC-D

BC-D

BC-D

BC-A

BC-D

BC-B

ST

sc

sc

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B

BC-A

sc

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B

932714113539

932714113539

998049822418

761341409147

319093359486

582182684420

328238514237

370775699191

365876582129

909456346634

335033688584

656901944740

715436301343

933358476633

813621668369

681667681364

740039150869

266193034445

927370127037

254658152422

429865081353

330266842678

443269844277

759424344902

664807121035

291378840237

303924872176

305434110124

539700683178

920984031094

858936806580

473252495780



59

09-32-09011-059
60

09-32-09-011-060

61

09-32-09011-061

62

09-3209-011-062

63

09-32-09-011-063
64

09-32-09-011-064

65

09-32-09-011-065
66

09-32-09-011-066
67

09-32-09-011-067
68

09-32-09-011-068
69

09-32-09-011-069
70

09-32-09-011-070
71

09-320-011-071
72

09-32-09-011-072

73

09-32-09-011-073

74

09-32-09-011-074

75

09-32-09-011-075

76
09-3209-011-076

77

09-32-09-011-077

78

09-32-09-011-078

79

09-32-09-011-079

80

09-32-09-011080

81
09-3209-011-081

82

09-32-09011-082
83

09-32-09-011083
84

09-3209-011-084

85
09-32-09-011085

86

09-32-09-011-086
87

09-3209-011-087
88

09-3209-011-088
89

09-320-011-089

POOSAPATI

KOTESHWARI

BANOTHU SUMAN

BATHULA VEERASWAMI

BELLAMKONDA VINOD
KUMAR

BHUKYA

KOTESHWARARAO

CHEEKURI LOKESH

GANDHASIRI
NARASIMHA

GUNJA CHINNA BALA
SAIDULU

GUNJA

VENKATESWARLU

GUVVALA VENKATA RAJ

JADA MAHESH

KADHURU BHAVANI

KANAKAM NAVEEN

KANDERABOINA GOPI

KANDULA SAIWMAR

KOLW KARTHIK

KURRI ASHOK

KURRI VEERASWAMY

MADARAPU UMA

MENDE SRINU

MUNJALA RAJESH

PAGIDI NAGARAJU

PALLAPU RAVI

PALLEBOINA BHULAXMI

PARTHABOINA

LINGARAJU

PATTETI SAIKUMAR

PEMAGANI NAGARAJU

PILLI ASHWINI

PONNAM NARESH

POTHURAJU KAVITHA

RAMAV4TH LAXMI

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

.MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Il YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

BC-A

ST

BC-D

BC-B

ST

BC-B

BC-B

BC-A

BC-A

BC-D

BC-D

sc

sc

BC-A

sc

oc

sc

sc

BC-A

BC-D

BC-D

BC-D

BC-A

BC-D

BC-D

sc

BC-B

sc

BC-A

BC-A

ST

288209551969

949550415394

961087186753

903359374844

268514048523

298107059732

352213066815

669986817492

900261254065

953835231516

495824132896

726927811593

859688784660

769189359505

636568266691

962449881117

664944027212

362392607592

326752061212

568588762165

554291824861

591291781862

917761029053

503213012864

830116645306



90

09-3209-011-090

91

09-32-09-01101
92

09-3209-011-092

93

09-3209-011-093
94

09-3209-011-094

95

09-32-09-011-095

96

09-32-09-011-096

97

09-32-09-011-097

98

09-32-09-011-098

99

09-32-09-011-099
100

09-32-09-011-100
101

09-32-09-011-101

102

09-32-09-011-102

103

09-32-09-011-103
104

09-32-09-011-104

Category

sc

ST

MINORITY

BC

GENERAL

GRAND TOTAL

RANAPANGU RAJESH

SALIKA SATHISH

SAWED SUBANI

SHAIK SHAREEF

SUNKARI PRASAD

THUMMAKOMMA

RAJESH

VALLAPUDASU
VEERANAGULU

YALLAVULA SHANKAR

ANCHURI NIKHIL REDDY

DANDAGALA SIREESHA

GUNDEPANGU SREENU

KANNEKANTI

BHARGAVACHARY

KOTA PRAVEEN

NALLABOINA
RAVIKUMAR

RAYALA PREMKUMAR

Male

17

4

1

44

3

69

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

I YEAR

Female

13

2

20

35

sc

BC-A

oc

BC-E

BC-D

sc

BC-B

BC-B

oc

BC-A

sc

BC-B

sc

BC-A

sc

Total

30

6

1

64

3

104

209091730382

895552926925

357202606713

922758473683

724321456539

761388142958

934626425980

618338041631

537837776741

251575765488

744393446514

206766446773

376557660863

217792867682

241002768695


